
Decision

Refused

Approved

Refused

Approved

Refused

Refused

Approved

Approved

Refused

Approved

Approved

Refused

Approved

Refused

Refused

Refused

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Refused

Refused

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Refused45390892

45190002

45263842

45382282

45163192

45167152

45172702

45112142

45114272

45152972

45088462

45111702

45111982

44481292

45066442

45066612

43734762

43837282

43837582

43666862

43690362

43690542

43445582

43524682

43639312

41251872

41571812

43071992

Application Decisions:

Decisions for period from 17/08/2020 to 23/08/2020

Classification: DJELR

Mission: Abuja

Application 


