## Application Decisions:

## Decisions for period from 17/08/2020 to 23/08/2020

## **Classification: DJELR**

## Mission: Abuja

Application	Decision
41251872	Refused
41571812	Approved
43071992	Refused
43445582	Approved
43524682	Refused
43639312	Refused
43666862	Approved
43690362	Approved
43690542	Refused
43734762	Approved
43837282	Approved
43837582	Refused
44481292	Approved
45066442	Refused
45066612	Refused
45088462	Refused
45111702	Approved
45111982	Approved
45112142	Approved
45114272	Approved
45152972	Approved
45163192	Refused
45167152	Refused
45172702	Approved
45190002	Approved
45263842	Approved
45382282	Approved
45390892	Refused